A W N P

SCHOOL DISTRICT

COUNTY OF WOODFORD SD 122
MADISON CUSD 12
ROANOKE-BENSON CUSD 60
SANGAMON-VALLEY CUSD 9

| FY13 SCP APPLICATION CYCLE \ ATTACHMENT NO. 13

FY13 SCP APPLICATION CYCLE
ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PENDING APPLICATIONS

FY13 APPLICATION CYCLE ENDED APRIL 1, 2012

COUNTY
WOODFORD
MADISON
WOODFORD
MACON

H
073
113
106
096

S
37
57
53
48




	FY13 SCP APPLICATION CYCLE
	ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PENDING APPLICATIONS
	FY13 APPLICATION CYCLE ENDED APRIL 1, 2012

