FY13 SCP APPLICATION CYCLE ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PENDING APPLICATIONS

FY13 APPLICATION CYCLE ENDED APRIL 1, 2012

	SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY	н	S
1	COUNTY OF WOODFORD SD 122	WOODFORD	073	37
2	MADISON CUSD 12	MADISON	113	57
3	ROANOKE-BENSON CUSD 60	WOODFORD	106	53
4	SANGAMON-VALLEY CUSD 9	MACON	096	48